
LOT 14 AMELIA LANDING PHASE 1.

WD 1301-887, WD 1431-1329, WD 15

TURBEVILLE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST U/A/D JUNE 3, 20
243 SW BEACON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-16-02951-114
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1544/814 6/03/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURBEVILLE CLAYTON DY

TURBERVILLE REVOCAB

1531/205 1/08/2025 WD Q I 01 395,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SW CONSTRUCTION LLC

TURBEVILLE CLAYTON 
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000053029 Generator 05/06/2025

000052631 Storage Building 20,035 03/18/2025

000049935 New Residential C 160,000 05/23/2024

HX Base Yr

243 SW BEACON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,225 117.4635 131.56 292,721 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1889

BAS 1,889 100 2025 1,889 246,032

FGR 520 55 2025 286 37,250

FOP 48 30 2025 14 1,824

FOP 120 30 2025 36 4,689

2,577 2,225 289,794

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=90,20] W15 S8 W15 N8 W13 N5 W13 S31 E7 S4
E8 N2 E4 S2 E3 S10 E14 N2 E8 E12 N38 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=75,20] W15 S8 E15 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=56,50] W3 N2 W4 S2 W8 N4 W7 S26 E22 N12 N10
$
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=78,58] W8 S2 S4 E8 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 420.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,100

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 15,600.00 15,600.00 100 2026 2025 100 15,600

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 300.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2026 2025 100 4,650

28,050

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


